

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 376 OF 2006

ANANDA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties are granted four weeks' time, as a last chance, to file additional documents. List again on 19.2.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar